FAIRFAX COUNTY ALEXANDRIA FAIRFAX FALLS CHURCH FREDERICKSBURG MANASSAS MANASSAS PARK CLIFTON DUMFRIES HAYMARKET HERNDON HILLSBORO LEESBURG LOVETTSVILLE MIDDLEBURG PURCELLVILLE ROUND HILL VIENNA WARRENTON

NORTHERN VIRGINIA CIGARETTE TAX BOARD

Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board 14150 Newbrook Drive, Suite 210 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 802-0373 FAX (703) 802-0375

REGISTERED AGENTS CIGARETTE TAX BOND

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	/
	(name of dealer)
of,State of	, whose principal
(City, Town or County)	
place of business is located at	, and
(name of surety)	oration organized under the laws of
, and duly aut	horized to engage in business in the
Commonwealth, are held and firmly bound	unto the Northern Virginia Cigarette
Tax Board in the sum of	dollars (\$) lawful money
of the United States of America, to be p	aid to the said Board, to which payment
will and truly to be made, we bind ourse	lves and each of us, our and each of
our heirs, executors, administrators, su	ccessors and assigns, jointly and
severally, firmly by these presents.	

Signed, sealed, and delivered this _____day of _____, ____

WHEREAS, The Member Jurisdictions of the Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board, have, by Ordinances, entered into a compact to charge a tax on the sale or use of cigarettes and to administer and enforce this Cigarette Tax, as authorized by Section 15.1 - 21 and 58.1 - 3830, et seq., Code of Virginia, (1950), and Acts amendatory thereof.

WHEREAS, The above bounden principal is desirous of engaging in business within the Jurisdictions of the Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board as a "Dealer" in cigarettes in contemplation of and in accordance with the provisions of the aforementioned Ordinances, and has duly applied to the Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board to be registered as such "Dealer".

WHEREAS, The bond executed by said principal and surety is filed with the Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board in compliance with the provisions of the aforementioned Ordinances to enable said principal to be registered by the Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board under the provisions of those Ordinances. NOW THEREFORE, The condition of this bond is such that if the above bounden principal shall well and faithfully comply with all and every condition and provision of the aforementioned Ordinances and amendments thereto applicable to such "Dealer", and especially to account for and pay to said Board, in accordance with and pursuant to said Ordinances, as amended, all special cigarette tax and/or penalties and interest levied, accruing, assessed, and imposed under and by the provisions of the same, commencing on the _____day of _____, ____, and continuing in force until the said Surety shall be relieved and discharged in the manner and to the extent prescribed by the aforementioned Ordinances, and any amendments thereto, then this obligation shall be null and void, otherwise to be and remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, This instrument has been duly executed by the above-named principal and surety the day and year above written.

(INCORPORATED "DEALERS" SIGN BELOW)

ATTEST:

	Secretary		President		
SEAL WITNESS:	(INDIVIDUAL A	AND PARTNERSHIP	"DEALERS"	SIGN BELOW)	
					[Seal]
			<u> </u>		[Seal]
ATTEST:		[Seal]			[Seal]
	Surety Company			Officer & Official	

RELEASE AND DISCHARGE

Any surety on any bond furnished by any Principal as above provided shall be released and discharged from any and all liability to the Northern Virginia Cigarette Tax Board, accruing on said bond after the expiration of thirty (30) days from the date upon which said Surety or said Principal, shall have lodged with the Administrator for the Board, written request to be released and discharged. Provided, however, that such request shall not operate to relieve, release or discharge such Surety from any liability already accrued, or which shall accrue, before the expiration of said thirty (30) day period.

Approved this _____ day of _____

Ву ____

Administrator

_____ / _____